Element 9 – Safety in construction and demolition 

Element 10 – Environmental pollution and waste management 

Unit ID:  International application of health and safety theory and practice 

Minimum Course Duration  Max. re-certification interval  Min. Delegates Max. delegates 

Two hundred and forty-one (241) 

taught hours + two hundred and 

thirty-four (234) private study 

hours 

Not Applicable Three (3) Sixteen (16) 

Delivery Language(s)  Delivery Method 

English ONLY Face to Face or Virtually 

Course Code Target Population Type 

NEBOSH Dip 

PDO and Contractor HSE professionals seeking, or required by their